SE
FA
 1
0
 C
LA
SS
 7

BBML40
Male Quick-Connect Fitting 3/8" IPS Male
Part Number Key Color
W-8111-K2 Orange
W-8111-K4 Yellow
W-8111-K5 Blue
W-8111-K7 Purple
W-8111-K8 Brown
Female Quick-Connect Fitting 3/8" IPS Female
Part Number Key Color
W-9112-K2 Orange
W-9112-K4 Yellow
W-9112-K5 Blue
W-9112-K7 Purple
W-9112-K8 Brown
Circuit Type
C1   =  3-Prong Plug
C2  =  4-Prong Plug
Cord Length (above top of post)
03  = 3'
04  = 4'
05  = 5'
06  = 6'
08  = 8'
Part Number
E T P C C 1 - 0 3 B
Color
 B = Black
 W = White
Single-circuit 3-prong
120 VAC — 20A — NEMA L5-20
Dual-circuit 4-prong
120 VAC — 20A — NEMA L14-20
7Element Lab Bench
Clearance allows for our 36" standing height, mobile, cabinets or an accessory rail for hanging
suspended cabinets. Storage cabinets are available in the same standard colors as the bench,
for easy color coordination.
Maximize and organize lab storage by configuring shelves to meet the needs of your lab.
Clear sight lines or storage capacity can be your priority, all without sacrificing your access to
multiple electrical outlets.
EFFICIENT STORAGE
CASEWORK
SHELVING
8 Element Lab Bench
Load Ratings:
MAX 1000 lbs on work surface,
MAX 200 lbs on each shelf.
This product is intended to be
used in a laboratory environment.
The bench provides support for
laboratory equipment and supplies
electrical outlets for use in laboratory
applications.
SJ-12-3 cord terminating at one (1) twist lock NEMA L5-20P plug at one end and one
(1) circuit with one (1), two (2), three (3) or four (4) 125 V, 20 A duplex receptacles at
the other end. Or alternatively, SJ-12-4 cord terminating at one (1) twist lock L14-20P
plug at one end and at two (2) circuits each with one (1) or two (2) 125 V, 20 A duplex
receptacles at the other end. Or alternatively, two (2) SJ-12-3 cords terminating at two
(2) twist lock NEMA L5-20P plug at one end and at two (2) circuits each with one (1)
or two (2) 125 V, 20 A duplex receptacles at the other end. In each circuit, the duplex
receptacles may be replaced by a GFCI protected receptacle.
Non-electrified post may come supplied with up to two pre-piped service fixtures. Air,
Vacuum and Nitrogen fixtures can be supplied with a PVC hose at specified length,
and Natural Gas fixtures can be supplied with a rated stainless steel hose at specified
length. Hoses terminate at female 3/8 NPT connector.
Length of plumbed hose available above the post can be found by subtracting 34.25 for
top 38.5 for the middle and 42.75 for bottom locations from the total hose length above.
Electrical Specs:
Plumbing Specs:
Technical Information
DIMENSIONAL DATA
NOTES
for reference only
© Copyright 2024 Electronic 4/08/24
Kewaunee Labway Asia Pte. Ltd.
194 Pandan Loop, #06-22
Pantech Business Hub, Singapore  128 383
Phone: 65-6773-0288 • Fax: 65-6773-2322